Vicariate:

Southern

Cheshire
Hamden
Meriden

Meriden

Meriden/Wallingford

Southington
Wallingford

Wallingford

Saint Bridget of Sweden Parish
Saint Paul VI Parish

Our Lady Queen of Angels Parish
Saint Rose of Lima Parish

Saint Faustina Parish

Saint Luke Parish

Church of the Resurrection

Most Holy Trinity Parish

$234,153.18

$190,312.46
$65,459.90
$29,678.00
$42,862.50
$322,568.70
$73,452.85
$115,395.00

516
658
279

78
147
836
263
427

15.61%
14.81%
13.50%
10.18%
21.84%
17.25%
15.44%
10.47%

Branford

East Haven/New Haven

Guilford
Madison
Milford
Milford
New Haven

New Haven

North Branford/Northford

North Haven
Orange
West Haven

Woodbridge

5/23/2025

Saint John Bosco Parish

Saint Pio of Pietrelcina Parish
Saint George Parish

Saint Margaret Parish

Precious Blood Parish

Saint Raphael Parish

Blessed Michael McGivney Parish
Saint Thomas More Chapel

Saint Ambrose Parish

Saint Elizabeth of the Trinity Parish
Holy Infant Parish

Saint John XXIII Parish

Our Lady of the Assumption Parish

$143,072.70
$89,502.25
$175,536.25
$94,108.50
$137,889.33
$73,507.50
$102,950.51
$4,412.00
$37,962.48
$76,679.68
$81,459.70
$55,807.00
$69,129.52

390
358
303
222
516
221
336

154
386
221
259
174

10.77%
9.63%
9.12%

11.33%

12.11%

20.15%

10.28%
4.35%

14.95%

10.76%

10.70%

10.41%

15.72%
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