## Vicariate: Southern

<b>Deanery:</b> Deanery 6				
City	Parish	Total Pledges	# Participation	% Participation
Cheshire	Saint Bridget of Sweden Parish	\$234,153.18	516	15.61%
Hamden	Saint Paul VI Parish	\$190,312.46	658	14.81%
Meriden	Our Lady Queen of Angels Parish	\$65,459.90	279	13.50%
Meriden	Saint Rose of Lima Parish	\$29,678.00	78	10.18%
Meriden/Wallingford	Saint Faustina Parish	\$42,862.50	147	21.84%
Southington	Saint Luke Parish	\$322,568.70	836	17.25%
Wallingford	Church of the Resurrection	\$73,452.85	263	15.44%
Wallingford	Most Holy Trinity Parish	\$115,395.00	427	10.47%
Deanery: Deanery 7				
City	Parish	Total Pledges	# Participation	% Participation
Branford	Saint John Bosco Parish	\$143,072.70	390	10.77%
East Haven/New Haven	Saint Pio of Pietrelcina Parish	\$89,502.25	358	9.63%
Guilford	Saint George Parish			
0.000	Same George Fansh	\$175,536.25	303	9.12%
Madison	Saint Margaret Parish	\$175,536.25 \$94,108.50	303 222	9.12% 11.33%
	-			
Madison	Saint Margaret Parish	\$94,108.50	222	11.33%
Madison Milford	Saint Margaret Parish Precious Blood Parish	\$94,108.50 \$137,889.33	222 516	11.33% 12.11%
Madison Milford Milford	Saint Margaret Parish Precious Blood Parish Saint Raphael Parish	\$94,108.50 \$137,889.33 \$73,507.50	222 516 221	11.33% 12.11% 20.15%
Madison Milford Milford New Haven	Saint Margaret Parish Precious Blood Parish Saint Raphael Parish Blessed Michael McGivney Parish	\$94,108.50 \$137,889.33 \$73,507.50 \$102,950.51	222 516 221 336	11.33% 12.11% 20.15% 10.28%
Madison Milford Milford New Haven New Haven	Saint Margaret Parish Precious Blood Parish Saint Raphael Parish Blessed Michael McGivney Parish Saint Thomas More Chapel	\$94,108.50 \$137,889.33 \$73,507.50 \$102,950.51 \$4,412.00	222 516 221 336 6	11.33% 12.11% 20.15% 10.28% 4.35%
Madison Milford Milford New Haven New Haven North Branford/Northford	Saint Margaret Parish Precious Blood Parish Saint Raphael Parish Blessed Michael McGivney Parish Saint Thomas More Chapel Saint Ambrose Parish	\$94,108.50 \$137,889.33 \$73,507.50 \$102,950.51 \$4,412.00 \$37,962.48	222 516 221 336 6 154	11.33% 12.11% 20.15% 10.28% 4.35% 14.95%
Madison Milford Milford New Haven New Haven North Branford/Northford North Haven	Saint Margaret Parish Precious Blood Parish Saint Raphael Parish Blessed Michael McGivney Parish Saint Thomas More Chapel Saint Ambrose Parish Saint Elizabeth of the Trinity Parish	\$94,108.50 \$137,889.33 \$73,507.50 \$102,950.51 \$4,412.00 \$37,962.48 \$76,679.68	222 516 221 336 6 154 386	11.33% 12.11% 20.15% 10.28% 4.35% 14.95% 10.76%